
08168-450638265700-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

19/05/24 UPI-JABARUDDIN MIYA-8294793045@YBL-SBIN 0000414028048217 19/05/24 4,200.00 13,990.11

0008168-414028048217-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

19/05/24 UPI-IBRAHIM ANSARI-7739610623@IBL-SBIN0 0000450631418254 19/05/24 2,800.00 16,790.11

008168-450631418254-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

19/05/24 UPI-JABARUDDIN MIYA-8294793045@YBL-SBIN 0000414044691987 19/05/24 2,800.00 19,590.11

0008168-414044691987-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

19/05/24 UPI-MANISH SINGH-7892309411@YBL-KARB0000 0000414074150224 19/05/24 2,000.00 17,590.11

912-414074150224-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

19/05/24 UPI-ANSARUL HOQUE-8158898699@YBL-SBIN00 0000450686118283 19/05/24 2,800.00 20,390.11

12539-450686118283-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

19/05/24 UPI-SAHINA BIBI-62878686477@YBL-SBIN000 0000450698404183 19/05/24 4,100.00 24,490.11

8168-450698404183-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-IBRAR ALAM-7585888028@YBL-SBIN00081 0000450740266586 20/05/24 1,000.00 25,490.11

68-450740266586-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-JABARUDDIN MIYA-8294793045@YBL-SBIN 0000414111977347 20/05/24 1,400.00 26,890.11

0008168-414111977347-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-IBRAHIM MIYAN-8409316780@YBL-SBIN00 0000450701648153 20/05/24 4,000.00 22,890.11

08168-450701648153-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/05/24 UPI-ANSARUL HOQUE-8158898699@IBL-SBIN00 0000450784043668 20/05/24 4,000.00 26,890.11

12539-450784043668-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

21/05/24 .IMPS P2P 412808110279#07/05/2024 070524 MIR2513721384774 21/05/24 5.90 26,884.21

-MIR2513721384774

21/05/24 UPI-SHAHI BIRYANI-Q501408773@YBL-YESB0YB 0000450882409348 21/05/24 400.00 26,484.21

LUPI-450882409348-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

21/05/24 UPI-KAJAL KUMARI-KAJALKUMARI.EW@YBL-SBI 0000450830938861 21/05/24 210.00 26,274.21

N0012539-450830938861-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

22/05/24 UPI-SAZZAD ALI-ALISAZZADK775-1@OKSBI-SB 0000414389045491 22/05/24 100.00 26,174.21

IN0003645-414389045491-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

22/05/24 UPI-SABNAM KHATUN-ANSARULSHAIKH835@OKSB 0000414328949386 22/05/24 4,920.00 21,254.21

I-SBIN0002088-414328949386-UPI
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MR AFASAR ANSARI

S/O NEK MOHAMMAD MIYAN GRAMM

DOMANGARIA P.O BANDIGA BANDIGHA

PAKUR

PAKUR 816117

JHARKHAND INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/05/2024 To : 31/05/2024

Account Branch : DUMKA
Address : THANA ROAD

OPP SIDHU KANU HIGH SCHOOL
DUMKA

City : DUMKA 814101
State : JHARKHAND
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RAJUANSARI217@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 129486041
Account No : 50200038202762 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/05/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001740 MICR : 814240002
Branch Code : 1740 Product Code : 1129

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:20AAACH2702H1ZE
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013


